
Annexure - A

Principal 
Amount

Interest 
Amount

Others
Total 

Amount
Principal 
Amount

Interest 
Amount
+Penalty

Others
Total 

Amount

1
Indian Renewable Energy Development 
Agency Ltd

272,750,032          48,868,000          2,690,860        324,308,892        272,750,032          48,868,000        2,690,860        324,308,892              

272,750,032      48,868,000     2,690,860    324,308,892    272,750,032      48,868,000    2,690,860    324,308,892          

Secured Financial Creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

S. 
No.

Name

Claimed by the Applicant Admitted by IRP


